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-Club Description Meeting Information Advisor 

Aevidum/Reach 

Aevidum empowers students to use their unique voices and 
talents to make a difference as well as recognize the gifts of their 
peers.  Together, they create authentic cultures of care and 
advocacy with their school. 

Tuesdays 
3:00 pm-4:30 pm 
JP 203 

Frank Albrecht 
fdalbrecht@sdlancaster.org 
Mrs. Kaminski 
kekaminski@sdlancaster.org 

  Mr. Nelson 
  fsnelson@sdlancaster.org  

Art Club 

Art Club provides art opportunities beyond the classroom and 
gives students an opportunity to learn the business side of the art 
world by selling student created art items at Building Character 
year round.  Also, art club provides service related experiences 
involving the arts. 

Wednesdays  
3:00-4:30 pm- JP 269 

Ms. Wolf        
lbwolf@sdlancaster.org 
Ms. Peters 
marygpeters@sdlancaster.org 

Black Student Union 
(BSU) 

This club enlightens with educational activities, which are 
designed to assist all in the process of reaching out and 
recognizing black contributions & awareness.    

Every other Thursday 
3:15-4:00 pm – East C128 

Mrs. Gregory 
rmgregory@sdlancaster.org 

Burning Glass Literary 
Magazine 

To work creatively and workshop collaboratively to produce the 
McCaskey campus literary magazine showcasing student’s 
creative writing and artwork.  

Wednesdays, except Early 
Dismissals 
3:15-4:15 pm –East D115 

Ms. Brumbach 
rpbrumbach@sdlancaster.org 
Mr. Coonan 
mecoonan@sdlancaster.org 

Club Unify 

Fundraise and bring together students in special ed. and regular 
ed. To participate/plan activities together that promote inclusion 
and acceptance of all students.  Will also support the Unified 
Sports Track and Field members. 

Early Dismissal Wednesdays 
5th period- J.P. 101 

Audrey Garber-  
akgarber@sdlancaster.org 
Kimberly Kleckner -  
kimberlykleckner@sdlancaster.org 

Computer Club/ 
Tornado Techs 

To engage with students in learning about technology and the 
practical applications of technology.  Will engage in career 
explorations.  We will also help students and teachers with 
technology.  We will play e-sports, do design and coding. 

Mondays 
3:15:-4:15 pm – East B118 &  
JP 108 

Mr. Cruz 
cfcruz@sdlancaster.org 
Ms. Moser 
kmmoser@sdlancaster.org 

Cosmetology Club To enhance the cosmetology program. Promote salon service and 
community outreach 

Once a Month In-Person 
6/7  period - JP 153 

Ms. Kemp      
nlkemp@sdlancaster.org 

Culture Club This club will give multicultural students the opportunity to 
engage in academic as well as social activities.   

Wednesdays 
 3:15 pm- Room 203 

Mrs. Kaminski 
kekaminski@sdlancaster.org 
Susan Jones  
srjones@sdlancaster.org 

Dungeons & Dragons 
Students meet and socialize to create characters and play a game 
in a fantasy world 

Mondays  
3:15 pm –4:45 pm 
 East D114 

Mr. Thomas 
rmthomas@sdlancaster.org 
Ms. Reddig ccreddig@sdlancaster.org 
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Eco Club 
Eco club Addresses environmental concerns/issues on campus 
and in the Lancaster Community  

2nd & 4th Tuesdays 
3:15-3:45 pm- J.P. 229 

Mr. Deardorff 
badeardorff@sdlancaster.org 

Envirothon Club 

Envirothon provides students the opportunity to learn about 
identification and ecology of PA wildlife and plants.  In the spring, 
students can put these skills to the test competing against other 
schools in the annual Lancaster County Enivrothon Competition. 

4th Wednesday  
3:05 pm– East B106 

Mrs. Dodge 
sadodge@sdlancaster.org 
 

Gay Straight Alliance 
(GSA) 

Student advocacy group promoting equal rights for all people.  To 
provide safe space for LGBTQ+ students and allies to educate, 
advocate and socialize. 

Every 2nd & 4th Tuesday 
3:15 pm 
East C123 

Ms. Reddig                                      
ccreddig@sdlancaster.org                          
Mr. Thomas                                                 
rmthomas@sdlancaster.org 

          

German Club 

German Club is open to all students who are interested in 
expanding their knowledge of and appreciation for German 
language and culture through games and cultural activities. 
 

1st & 3rd Wednesdays 
3:00-4:00 pm – J.P. 238.2 

Ms. Schrock 
lmschrock@sdlancaster.org 

Golf Cub 
Providing the opportunity for students to play and learn the game 
of golf 

2nd Monday 
3:00-5:00 pm- in Joy Golf 

Ms. Savidge 
apsavidge@sdlancaster.org 

HOSA 

HOSA is a national student organization that promotes career 
opportunities and enhancements for the delivery of quality 
healthcare to all people.  This club promotes leadership and 
enrichment for future professional health care workers. HOSA is a 
club for students interested in the health care industry. 

Thursdays  
3:15-4:14 pm - East B115 

Ms. Beats  
nfbeats@sdlancaster.org 
Heather Ward 
hlward@sdlancaster.org 
Veronica Forry 
vnforry@sdlancaster.org 

Lighthouse-Bible Club To be a beacon of light, hope and encouragement to all. Tuesdays 
3:15-4:45 pm – JP 116 

Mrs. Reen 
ksreen@sdlancaster.org 

Mock Trial 
This club allows students to compete against other schools in 
real-life courtroom situations.   

Tuesdays, Wednesdays,  
Thursdays,   
3-5 pm or 6-8 pm 
JP 127 or 243 

Mr. Webster 
kawebster@sdlancaster.org 
Mr. Salisbury 
knsalisbury@sdlancaster.org 
Mrs. Mummert 
ammummert@sdlancaster.org 

Model UN 
Model United Nations simulates the United Nations, which allows 
students to practice thinking from the perspectives of different 
people around the world and speak persuasively on their behalf. 

Thursdays 
3:15-4:15 pm  –JP 246  

Mr. Wilson 
dgwilson@sdlancaster.org 
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National Honor 
Society 
 

NHS promotes character, scholarship, leadership and service 
throughout campus and the community.  NHS members serve 
their school and community through volunteering. 

1st and 3rd Wednesdays 
3-4:30 pm East or JP Cafe  
 

Mr. Deardorff 
badeardorff@sdlancaster.org 
Mr. Cruz            
cfcruz@sdlancaster.org 

National Technical 
Honor Society 

Promote Scholastic achievement in CTE education and leadership 
skills necessary for the workforce. 

Biweekly Tuesdays 
3:15– 4:15 pm- East B115 

Ms. Beats      
nfbeats@sdlancaster.org 
 

Peacekeepers      
(Color Guard) 

To provide education and support to students interested in 
joining the military and provide a color guard for high school 
events. 

Tuesdays 
3:15-4:00 pm –JP 246 

Mr. Wilson 
dgwilson@sdlancaster.org 

Read & Roll Alliance 
Readers and gamers join forces to shape library resources, 
services, play board games, Mario kart and more. A mix of 
curation, collaboration and competition. 

Tuesdays  
3:05-4:15 pm- JP IMC 

 

Mrs. Cashdollar- 
jlcashdollar@sdlancaster.org 

 

Robotics Club Competitive robotics.  Build STEM skills. We design, build, and 
test robotic machines for competitions 

Mondays, Tuesdays, & 
Thursdays 
3:00 pm-5:00 pm- East D105 

Mr. Friedlund 
ajfriedlund@sdlancaster.org 
Kristen Guzman-   
kristenguzman@sdlancaster.org 

Shopkeepers Club 
Students in Life Skills and Lancaster Living Programs bake, make 
crafts, and create artwork to support classroom activities, 
fundraise and practice skills. 

Once a Month  
As needed 
JP 101 

Ms. Bechtel 
kabechtel@sdlancaster.org           
Ms. Pontz  
mapontz@sdlancaster.org 

Ski & Board Club 
This club will introduce and foster an appreciation for winter 
sports and outdoor activities, especially skiing and snowboarding, 
during traditionally sedentary months.   

1st and 3rd Tuesdays  
3:10-4:00 pm – J.P. 249 

Mr. Deardorff 
badeardorff@sdlancaster.org 

Skills USA 
CTE organization serving students enrolled in training programs in 
trade, technical and skilled occupations.  Students will prepare for 
competitions that are related to their program of study. 

Once a Month 
JP 157 

Rebecca Jahnke-
rljahnke@sdlancaster.org 
Natasha Kemp –
nlkemp@sdlancaster.org 

Smash Brothers Club 
Smash Brothers club provides a safe and fun place for “gamers” 
to deepen skills and friendships in order to build a healthier 
community in and outside the school 

Tuesdays 
3:15-5:00 pm- D113 or East 
Cafeteria 

Mr. Wagener 
adwagener@sdlancaster.org 
Mrs. Wagener 
Keishawagener@sdlancaster.org  

Step Team 

Stepping is another style of dance, it is an energetic art form 
consisting of dramatization, choreographed movements using 
hands and feet.  It is an art form that stems from the African-
American community.   

Mondays & Thursdays 
3:15-4:30 pm- JP 044 or East 
D floor 

Mrs. Sen 
ssen@sdlancaster.org 
Tamara Newton- 
tmnewton@sdlancaster.org 
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Student Council 

Students work to promote student unity, pride and 
communication across the high school; to be a voice in campus-
wide decision making; to serve as advocates before 
administration. Plan and implement school events and 
fundraisers. 

Mondays 
Fall 
3:15 pm-East B111  
Spring 
3:15 pm-JP 223 
 

Mrs. Rineer   
kerineer@sdlancaster.org              
Mrs. Meuse       
mwmeuse@sdlancaster.org            
Mr. Heffner      
sbheffner@sdlancaster.org              
Ms. Wesner 
mdwesner@sdlancaster.org 

Tapping to Broadway Tap dancing 
Thursdays  
3:30-4:30 pm- JP Aud/ Rm181 

Kristin Wolanin 
kjwolanin@sdlancaster.org 

Yoga Club 
To bring harmony to the body, mind, and spirit of McCaskey 
students through yoga practice 

Thursdays 
3:15-4:25 pm- East B101 

Mrs Smoyer 
mjsmoyer@sdlancaster.org 

 


